MepBeHCTBO MOCKOBCKOIT akagemMuun nnaeaHms "3uma 2025"

Mocksa, 28. - 31.1.2025

AucTtaHuua 27

My>xunHbl, 200m BonbHbIA CTUb

14 net n cTapLie

31.01.2025 Pe3ynbtaThl
Hopmartus Ill pa3psg 9 +: 2:41.70 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 2:23.20 / Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 2:08.95 /
Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:00.65 / Hopmatmue MC 12 +: 1:53.95 / HopmaTtnB MCMK : 1:46.50
Ouku: FINA 2024
MecTo lop poxaeHua Bpemsa Ouku 100m 200m
OHown (14-15 ner)
1. ®EJOPWH, Makap 11 MATI "Mepugmnan" 2:00.29 609 KMC
2. TYPbEB, Apkaauii 10  MAI "KOxHbIA" 2:03.22 567 | 59.60 1:03.62
3. 30TOB, Apocnas 10 MATIT "MepngunaH" 2:03.99 556 |
4. TPUYNHCKUW, Kupunn 10  MAI "KOXHbIA" 2:04.05 555 |
5. KPAEB, Cepreii 10  MAI "KocuHo" 2:06.79 520 | 1:01.68 1:05.11
6. KOCTbIPEB, Anekceli 10  MAI "KocuHo" 2:07.65 510 | 1:00.55 1:07.10
7. UEPE3OB, JleoHnp, 11 MATI "KocuHo" 2:08.97 494 1l 1:03.47  1:05.50
8. OOCAEB, Kupunn 11 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2:09.82 485 |l 1:03.84  1:05.98
9. KOS3AYEHKO, Erop 10  MATI "KOXHbIA" 2:10.49 477 |1 1:02.83  1:07.66
10. AONTAHWH, Nnbsa 10  MAI "KocuHo" 2:1090 473 1 1:.03.12  1:07.78
11. CWMAKOB, VBaH 10  MAI "KOXHbIA" 2:13.58 445 1l 1:.02.74  1:10.84
12. WbKOK, Huknta 10 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2:13.62 444 1l 1:04.14 1:09.48
13. TPA®OB, Nropb 11 MAT "Megasefkoso" 2:13.63 444 1l 1:05.38  1:08.25
14. BWPLU, ApTém 11 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2:13.93 441 1 1:03.47  1:10.46
15. JIENEKO, Mpuropuia 10 MATI "Mepugnan" 2:14.05 440 1
16. XA/IMMOB, faHuanb 11 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2:14.36 437 |l 1:03.54  1:10.82
17. HABAPOB, Tumyp 10  MATI "XoBpuHo" 2:17.31 409 1 1:04.82 1:12.49
18. EMOPOB, AHapeii 11 MAI "KOxHbIA" 2:17.76 405 |l 1:05.99 1:11.77
19. KAMAJIOB, ApTém 10  MATI "KocuHo" 2:17.77 405 |l 1:07.25 1:10.52
20. TPULWKO, ApTtém 10  MATII "Hekpacoska" 2:18.01 403 1l 1:05.84 1:12.17
21. ®PONOB, ®énop 10  MATI "KocuHo" 2:19.10 394 1l 1:07.58 1:11.52
22. BOWKO, Bnagumvp 11 MAT "KOXHbIIA" 2:20.36 383 |l 1.08.58 1:11.78
23. TPO®NMOB, Tumodpeii 10  MATI "MegaBefKoBo" 2:20.79 380 1 1:.07.20  1:13.59
24. MAPKWH, Banepwii 11 MATI "MepugunaH" 2:21.64 373 |l 1:07.48 1:14.16
25. TPUUAEHKO, Bsavecnas 10 MAT "Megasefkoso" 2:22.01 370 1 1:03.73  1:18.28
26. KOTWKOB, KOHCTaHTUH 10 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2:22.19 369 1:06.04 1:16.15
27. MEJIbHNYEHKO, BorgaH 10 MATI "MegaBeakoBo" 2:22.30 368 |l 1:08.22 1:14.08
28. TO®MAH, EBreHui 10 MATI "XoBpUuHO" 2:22.92 363 |l 1:.07.50 1:15.42
29. TPUTOPBLEB, Erop 10 MATM "MepugunaH" 2:23.47 359 1l 1:06.81 1:16.66
30. YYEB, borgaH 11 MATIT "Hekpacoska" 2:23.59 358 1l 1:.08.14  1:15.45
31. XAPWH, Bauecnas 10 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2:24.98 348 1l 1:07.58 1:17.40
32. KAPAEB, Huknta 11 MATI "KocuHo" 2:25.69 343 1l 1:09.47 1:16.22
33. MEWEPSAKOB, CtenaH 11 MATII "KocuHo" 2:26.38 338 Il 1:10.41  1:15.97
34. BYKWH, MNéTp 10  MATI "XoBpuHo" 2:26.71 336 1l 1:11.37 1:15.34
35. TKAYEHKO, Bnagumnp 11 MAI "KOxHbIA" 2:26.72 335 1l
36. WAJIbIFNH, M'eoprwii 11 MAI "Mepugmnan" 2:29.10 320 1N 1:09.80 1:19.30
37. OPEXOB, Tumodeit 11 MATI "Hekpacoska" 2:29.13 319 1 1:10.52 1:18.61
38. TUXOMWPOB, Omutpuii 10  MAI "KOXHbIA" 2:29.14 319 1 1:11.80 1:17.34
39. MEPCUAHOB, PycnaH 11 MATI "XoBpuHo" 2:31.96 302 1N 1:11.64 1:20.32
40. TOJ/IOBOPOABKO, ApTém 10  MAI "Hekpacoska" 2:37.26 272 1 1:11.18  1:26.08
41. >XABOPOHKOB, Cepacum 11 MAI "HOXHbIA" 2:55.62 195 1:20.78 1:34.84
FOHuopbI (16-18 ner)
1. AXMEPOB, A3u3 07  MAI "XoBpuHO" 1:54.75 702 KMC 56.14 58.61
2. CTAPOBOWTOB, Makcum 09  MAI "XoBpuHo" 1:56.34 673 KMC 57.97 58.37
3. JIOBYLWKWMH, NBaH 09  MATI "KOXHbIin" 1:59.05 628 KMC 56.07 1:02.98
4. CAXAPOB, Tumodeii 07  MATI "KOXHbIin" 1:59.08 628 KMC 58.11  1:00.97
5. TETPOB, borgaH 07  MAIN "KocnHo" 1:59.33 624 KMC 57.18 1:02.15
6. OBPA3LIOB, Makcum 09  MAI "XoBpunHO" 2:01.04 598 | 57.98 1:03.06
7. TMOTMOB, feHuc 07  MAI "XoBpuHo" 2:01.09 597 | 1:00.52  1:00.57
8. TYNMWUINH, Tumodpeii 09 MATIT "MepggenkoBa” 2:02.19 581 | 59.03 1:03.16
9. TAPACOB, Hukuta 08  MAI "XoBpuHO" 2:03.31 565 | 57.98 1:05.33
10. NMMMEHOB, AeHuc 09 MATIT "MepggenkoBo” 2:04.52 549 | 1:01.94 1:02.58
11. KOYETKOB, AHTOH 08  MAI "MegBeakoso" 2:04.89 544 | 58.54 1:06.35

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

31.01.2025 16:40 - CtpaHuua 1



MepBeHCTBO MOCKOBCKOIT akagemMuun nnaeaHms "3uma 2025"
Mocksa, 28. - 31.1.2025

Onctanuua 27, Manbumnky, 200m BosibHbIA cTyAb, FOHMOpBI (16-18 neT)
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MAKCVMOB, Makcum
MAKCKVMOB, KoHCTaHTUH
KOHCTAHTWHOB, Anekceli
YCbIHWH, BaH
TACOEB, ApceH
MTHATEHKO, MaTtBeii
HOBWKOB, AmuTpnii
AWLWNH, KnumeHT
TAPACOB, fApocnas
CTEMWH, Oner

MOPYC, Bnagnmup
POrAUEB, Vnbs
KAJEPOB, Tumnp
BOWIKO, fApocnas
NNEBALLOB, Kupunn
ONENHWK, Cepreii
UEPHWYEHKO, 'neb
BYAbINNH, PomaH
OAPMOTPAIA, FOpwii
BOP30B, PomaH
KPACW/TIbHMKOB, Huknta
XNEBHNKOB, Vnbsa
AKYLU, M'puropwii
YEMYPHOB, AnekcaHap
Mnoa30POB, Matseli
LYMWNOB, Huknta
[OYPOB, Apocnas
30/10TYXWNH, MaTtBeli
POMAILLEHKO, PomaH
NOCESB, Erop

19 net n cTapuwe

1.
2.

F'YPLEB, J/leB
MBAHHWMKOB, Hukuta

o poxaeHua
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MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "MepngunaHr"
MATIT "MepngunaHn"
MATI "MegaBsegkoso"
MATT "Mepugmnan"
MAIT "MepggenkoBa”
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KOXHbIiR"
MATIT "MepngunaHn"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "XoBpuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "Mepugnax"
LUMNCK-MAN

MAIT "MepggenkoBao"
MATI "Mepugmnan”
MATT "Hekpacoska"
MATI "KOXHbIn"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MAIT "MepggenkoBao"
MAT "KOXHbIR"
MAT "Mepugmnan"
MATT "Mepugunan"
MATIT "MepugunaH"
MAI1 "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Mepugnax"
MATT "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Mepugnan"
MATI "Mepugnan"

MAT "FOXHbIi"
MAI "HekpacoBka"

Bpema

2:05.81
2:06.22
2:06.72
2:06.86
2:06.94
2:09.40
2:09.47
2:10.65
2:11.41
2:11.64
2:11.79
2:12.02
2:12.71
2:13.56
2:13.68
2:14.59
2:14.75
2:14.84
2:14.85
2:16.14
2:16.62
2:16.87
2:17.56
2:18.32
2:18.61
2:20.52
2:21.94
2:23.54
2:25.67
2:29.48

1:58.93
2:15.20

Oukn

532
527
521
519
518
489
488
475
467
465
463
461
454
445
444
435
433
432
432
420
416
413
407
401
398
382
371
358
343
317

630
429

KMC
Il

100m

1:00.41
1:01.15
1:00.27
1:01.68
1:00.06
1:00.74
1:01.79
1:02.83
1:02.73
1:01.17
1:02.56
1:03.20

1:02.84

1:04.44
1:04.19
1:03.95
1:04.09
1:04.64
1:06.33
1:.03.76
1:05.39
1:05.46
1:05.41
1:05.03
1:08.34
1:09.82
1:07.87
1:11.28

58.13
1:04.61

200m

1:05.40
1:05.07
1:06.45
1:05.18
1:06.88
1:08.66
1:07.68
1:07.82
1:08.68
1:10.47
1:09.23
1:08.82

1:10.72

1:10.15
1:10.56
1:10.89
1:10.76
1:11.50
1:10.29
1:13.11
1:12.17
1:12.86
1:13.20
1:15.49
1:13.60
1:13.72
1:17.80
1:18.20

1:00.80
1:10.59
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