, 28. - 31.1.2025

27 31.01.2025		, 200m					14	
		II 9 +: 2:23.20 / 12 +: 1:53.95 /			I 9 +: 2:08.			
: FINA 2024	4							
(1	14-15)						100m	200m
1.	,	11	"	"	2:00.29	609		
2.	,	10	"	II .	2:03.22	567 I	59.60	1:03.62
3.	,	10	II .	"	2:03.99	556 I		
4.	,	10	"	"	2:04.05	555 I	4 0 4 0 0	
5. 6.	,	10 10	" "	"	2:06.79 2:07.65	520 I 510 I	1:01.68 1:00.55	1:05.11 1:07.10
7.	,	11	"	"	2:08.97	494 II	1:00.55	1:05.50
8.	,	11	"	"	2:09.82	485 II	1:03.84	1:05.98
9.	,	10	"	"	2:10.49	477 II	1:02.83	1:07.66
10.	,	10	"	"	2:10.90	473 II	1:03.12	1:07.78
11.	,	10	"	" "	2:13.58	445 II	1:02.74	1:10.84
12.	,	10	"	"	2:13.62	444	1:04.14	1:09.48
13. 14.	,	11 11	"	"	2:13.63 2:13.93	444 441	1:05.38 1:03.47	1:08.25 1:10.46
15.	,	10	"	ıı .	2:14.05	440 II	1.03.47	1.10.40
16.	,	11	"	"	2:14.36	437 II	1:03.54	1:10.82
17.	,	10	"	"	2:17.31	409 II	1:04.82	1:12.49
18.	,	11	"	II	2:17.76	405 II	1:05.99	1:11.77
19.	,	10	"	" "	2:17.77	405 II	1:07.25	1:10.52
20.	,	10	"	"	2:18.01	403 II	1:05.84	1:12.17
21. 22.	,	10 11	"	II .	2:19.10 2:20.36	394 II 383 II	1:07.58 1:08.58	1:11.52 1:11.78
23.	,	10	II .	ıı .	2:20.79	380 II	1:07.20	1:13.59
24.	,	11	"	"	2:21.64	373 II	1:07.48	1:14.16
25.	,	10	"	"	2:22.01	370 II	1:03.73	1:18.28
26.	,	10	"	"	2:22.19	369 II	1:06.04	1:16.15
27.	,	10	"	"	2:22.30	368 II	1:08.22	1:14.08
28.	,	10	"	" "	2:22.92	363 II 359 III	1:07.50	1:15.42 1:16.66
29. 30.	,	10 11	"	"	2:23.47 2:23.59	359 III 358 III	1:06.81 1:08.14	1:15.45
31.	,	10	11	ıı .	2:24.98	348 III	1:07.58	1:17.40
32.	,	11	"	II .	2:25.69	343 III	1:09.47	1:16.22
33.	,	11	"	"	2:26.38	338 III	1:10.41	1:15.97
34.	,	10	"	"	2:26.71	336 III	1:11.37	1:15.34
35.	,	11	"	" "	2:26.72	335 III	4 00 00	
36. 37.	,	11 11	"	" "	2:29.10 2:29.13	320 III 319 III	1:09.80 1:10.52	1:19.30 1:18.61
38.	,	10	"	II .	2:29.14	319	1:11.80	1:17.34
39.	,	11	"	"	2:31.96	302 III	1:11.64	1:20.32
40.	,	10	"	"	2:37.26	272 III	1:11.18	1:26.08
41.	,	11	"	"	2:55.62	195	1:20.78	1:34.84
((16-18)							
1.		07	"	"	1:54.75	702	56.14	58.61
1. 2.	,	09	"	II .	1:56.34	673	57.97	58.37
3.	,	09	II .	m .	1:59.05	628	56.07	1:02.98
4.	,	07	II .	m .	1:59.08	628	58.11	1:00.97
5.	,	07	"	II .	1:59.33	624	57.18	1:02.15
6.	,	09	"	"	2:01.04	598 I	57.98	1:03.06
7.	,	07	"	" "	2:01.09	597 I	1:00.52	1:00.57
8. 9.	,	09 08	"	"	2:02.19 2:03.31	581 I 565 I	59.03 57.98	1:03.16
9. 10.	,	08	"	"	2:04.52	565 I 549 I	1:01.94	1:05.33 1:02.58
10.	,	08	"	ıı .	2:04.89	549 I 544 I	58.54	1:06.35
	,						-	

2025"

, 28. - 31.1.2025

, 20 31.1.2023												
	27,	, 200m	,	(16-	-18)							
							100m	200m				
12.	,	09	"	II .	2:05.81	532 I	1:00.41	1:05.40				
13.	,	08	"	II .	2:06.22	527 I	1:01.15	1:05.07				
14.		, 09	"	"	2:06.72	521 I	1:00.27	1:06.45				
15.	,	09	"	"	2:06.86	519 I	1:01.68	1:05.18				
16.	,	08	"	"	2:06.94	518 I	1:00.06	1:06.88				
17.	,	09	"	"	2:09.40	489 II	1:00.74	1:08.66				
18.	,	09	"	"	2:09.47	488 II	1:01.79	1:07.68				
19.	,	09	"	II .	2:10.65	475 II	1:02.83	1:07.82				
20.	,	09	"	"	2:11.41	467 II	1:02.73	1:08.68				
21.	,	09	"	"	2:11.64	465 II	1:01.17	1:10.47				
22.	,	08	"	II .	2:11.79	463 II	1:02.56	1:09.23				
23.	,	08	"	"	2:12.02	461 II	1:03.20	1:08.82				
24.	,	08	"	"	2:12.71	454 II						
25.	,	09	-		2:13.56	445 II	1:02.84	1:10.72				
26.	,	09	"	"	2:13.68	444 II						
27.	,	08	"	"	2:14.59	435 II	1:04.44	1:10.15				
28.	,	09	"	II .	2:14.75	433 II	1:04.19	1:10.56				
29.	,	09	"	"	2:14.84	432 II	1:03.95	1:10.89				
30.	,	09	"	"	2:14.85	432 II	1:04.09	1:10.76				
31.	,	08	"	"	2:16.14	420 II	1:04.64	1:11.50				
32.		, 09	"	II .	2:16.62	416 II	1:06.33	1:10.29				
33.	,	08	"	"	2:16.87	413 II	1:03.76	1:13.11				
34.	,	09	"	II	2:17.56	407 II	1:05.39	1:12.17				
35.	,	07	"	"	2:18.32	401 II	1:05.46	1:12.86				
36.	,	09	"	"	2:18.61	398 II	1:05.41	1:13.20				
37.	,	09	"	"	2:20.52	382 II	1:05.03	1:15.49				
38.	,	09	"	"	2:21.94	371 II	1:08.34	1:13.60				
39.	,	09	"	u u	2:23.54	358 III	1:09.82	1:13.72				
40.	,	09	"	"	2:25.67	343 III	1:07.87	1:17.80				
41.	,	09	"	"	2:29.48	317 III	1:11.28	1:18.20				
19												
1.		04	"	"	1:58.93	630	58.13	1:00.80				
2.	,	06	"	ıı	2:15.20	429 II	1:04.61	1:10.59				
	,											